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HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 9038 Voucher Date: 04/02/2019  Prepared By:

Printed: 04/02/2019 02:27:37 PM

THE COUNTY SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT OF YAVAPAI COUNTY is hereby aufforized to draw
warrants against HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 funds for the sum of $638,060.92
on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for
period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

I certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

‘\\QSCQ&&_; 7,//0’-%

Ryan Gray Board President
Richard Adler Board Vice President
PN . ) :
Paul Ruwald E ¥ BSaré gé Zer
1
Suzie Roth “Board Member
Corey Christians Board Member

HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22

Fund Amount
001 MAINT & OPER FUNDS $77,779.10
110 TITLE 1 LEA $734.19
112 TITLE 1-D $42,067.33
NEGLECT/DELINQUENT(14/15)
190 TITLE HI LEP PROGRAM $11.76
220 IDEA - BASIC - ENT $915.57
291 MEDICAID DIRECT ' $87,827.07
510 FOOD SERVICE $29,084.79
515 CIVIC CENTER $325.16
522 BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM $122.00
523 BRIGHT FUTURES PRESCHOOL $462.00
525 AUX OPERATIONS $3,601.63
526 ACT FEES TAX CRED $2,666.31
530 GIFTS & DONATIONS $85.74
570 INDIRECT COSTS $95.00
596 JTED - MTN. INSTITUTE $109.64
Created By: kathyf Posted By: kathyf Date: 04/01/2019 09:50:16 Page: 1
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Voucher No: 9038 Voucher Date: 04/02/2019

Fund Amount
850 STUDENT ACTIVITIES $4,824.68
855 EMPLOYEE INSURANCE $387,348.95
$638,060.92
Created By: kathyf Posted By: kathyf Date: 04/01/2019 09:50:16 Page:
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HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 9040 Voucher Date: 04/09/2019  Prepared By:
Printed: 04/09/2019 02:07:44 PM

THE COUNTY SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT OF YAVAPAI COUNTY is hereby az%orized to draw
warrants against HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 funds for the Sum of $209,018.08
on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for
period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

I certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

‘Richard Adler g\ Board Vice President
Paul Ruwald Board Member

Board Member

=
Christians Board Member

HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22

Fund Amount

001 MAINT & OPER FUNDS $80,861.24

110 TITLE 1 LEA $56,337.51 37)
190 TITLE Il LEP PROGRAM $23.59 o\
220 IDEA - BASIC - ENT $209.35

221 IDEA - PRESCHOOL GRANT $386.16

261 CTE BASIC GRANT $450.00

290 MEDICAID OUTREACH $1,500.00

291 MEDICAID DIRECT $7,607.48

349 NAT'L FOREST FEES $1,297.20

400 CTE PRIORITY PROGRAM $95.44

457 RESULTS - BASED FUNDING $1,708.99

500 SCH PLANT->1YR $12,300.00

510 FOOD SERVICE $3,191.46

523 BRIGHT FUTURES PRESCHOOL $987.83

525 AUX OPERATIONS $11,393.13

526 ACT FEES TAX CRED $2,110.62

Created By: kathyf Posted By: kathyf Date: 04/05/2019 14:16:16 Page: 1
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Voucher No: 9040 Voucher Date: 04/09/2019

Fund Ambunt

530 GIFTS & DONATIONS $6,408.7
570 INDIRECT COSTS $2,276.21 N
610 CAPITAL OUTLAY ($794.28) \m\\
850 STUDENT ACTIVITIES $1,305.85 S
855 EMPLOYEE INSURANCE $19,361.55
$209,018.08
Created By: kathyf Posted By: kathyf Date: 04/05/2019.14:16:16 Page:
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HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 9041

Voucher Date:

04/16/2019

Prepared By:

Printegf 04/16/2019 01:15:31 PM

THE COUNTY SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT OF YAVAPAI COUNTY is herebﬂyj//éuthorized to draw

warrants against HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 funds for

e sum of $573,912.89

on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for
period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is

just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have

been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.

ML Se @ QO

Q="

Ryan Gray

Board President

-

Richard Adz‘m .

Board Vice President

£ . o
Paul Ruwald E Y W

Suzie Roth

~Board Member

Corey Christians

Board Member

HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22

Fund
001
110
220
261
291
349
510
515
525
526
530
550
610
850
855

MAINT & OPER FUNDS
TITLE 1 LEA

IDEA - BASIC - ENT

CTE BASIC GRANT
MEDICAID DIRECT
NAT'L FOREST FEES
FOOD SERVICE

CIVIC CENTER

AUX OPERATIONS

ACT FEES TAX CRED
GIFTS & DONATIONS
INSURANCE PROCEEDS
CAPITAL OUTLAY
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
EMPLOYEE INSURANCE

Amount
$25,612.66
$2,322.92
$277.04
$1,533.09
$20,438.70
$175.00
$51,864.31
$142.14
$2,572.31
$11,397.65
$20,064.00
$4,517.00
$18,392.98
$671.28
$413,931.81

Created By: kathyf

Posted By: kathyf

114

Date: 04/11/2019 09:09:40

Page: 1



Voucher No: 9041 Voucher Date: 04/16/2019

Fund Amount

$573,912.89

Created By: kathyf Posted By: kathyf Date: 04/11/2019 09:09:40 Page:
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HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 9042 Voucher Date: 04/23/2019  Prepared By:

Printed:/04/23/2019 12:56:41 PM

THE COUNTY SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT OF YAVAPAI COUNTY is herebyﬂjthorized to draw
warrants against HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 funds for the sum of $162,681.31
on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for
period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

I certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

WS QD Qo

Ryan Gray

Richard Adler Board Vice President
Paul Ruwaid ¥ = BoAfd)yiempsr
Suzie Roth Board Member
Corey Christians Board Member

HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22

Fund Amount
001 MAINT & OPER FUNDS $79,382.81
110 TITLE 1 LEA $730.00
112 TITLE 1-D $48,544.23
NEGLECT/DELINQUENT(14/15)
220 IDEA - BASIC - ENT $2,166.99
261 CTE BASIC GRANT $325.00
291 MEDICAID DIRECT $1,937.04
400 CTE PRIORITY PROGRAM $173.45
500 SCH PLANT->1YR $9,290.76
510 FOOD SERVICE $119.10
525 AUX OPERATIONS $6,238.39
526 ACT FEES TAX CRED $4,015.08
530 GIFTS & DONATIONS $911.73
570 INDIRECT COSTS $2,108.44
596 JTED - MTN. INSTITUTE $2,875.44
850 STUDENT ACTIVITIES $3,862.85

Created By: kathyf Posted By: kathyf Date: 04/22/2019 10:23:53 Page: 1
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HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 9043 Voucher Date: 05/01/2019  Prepared By:

Printed: OA/30/2019 02:26:15 PM

THE COUNTY SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT OF YAVAPAI COUNTY is hereby aéﬁmorized to draw
warrants against HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 funds for the sum of $89,657.10 on
account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for
period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

M S ) o

Ryan Gray Board President
2. J R
Richard Adler Board Vice President
Paul Ruwald j"\ . B?Aem%
) Suzie Roth = Bdard Member
Corey Christians Board Member

HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22

Fund Amount
001 MAINT & OPER FUNDS $39,526.65
110 TITLE 1 LEA $22.44
261 CTE BASIC GRANT $1,601.75
291 MEDICAID DIRECT $72.98
400 CTE PRIORITY PROGRAM $3,146.50
457 RESULTS - BASED FUNDING $996.00
510 FOOD SERVICE $28,853.70
515 CIVIC CENTER $335.70
525 AUX OPERATIONS $2,372.55
526 ACT FEES TAX CRED $2,083.87
530 GIFTS & DONATIONS $898.32
551 INSURANCE - AEI $200.00
596 JTED - MTN. INSTITUTE $216.19
850 STUDENT ACTIVITIES $1,286.59
855 EMPLOYEE INSURANCE $8,043.86
Created By: kathyf Posted By: kathyf Date: 04/29/2019 11:26:48  Page: 1
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HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
NO. 22 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 20

Entity Number; 13-2-22

Ohrthevetle s

Printed: 04/09/2019 10:21:25 AM

Voucher Date: 04/12/2019  Prepared By:

Pay Period: 20
Pay Cycle: Biweekly

THE COUNTY SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT OF YAVAPAI COUNTY is hereby authorized to draw
warrants against HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 funds for the sum of $1,423,102.44
on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for
period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget. j
RYW/ Z="Board President

Administrator

th\iceBresident

N = yn) P
Paul Ru%lz W/Member

Suzie Roth Board Member

ey Chistans Board Member

FUND GROSS FICA RETIREMENT BENEFITS TOTALS

001 $851,556.19 $62,844.27 $95,970.04 $175,557.35 $1,185,927.85
024 $5,302.48 $401.88 $498.67 $910.08 $7,113.11
071 $4,402.93 $331.81 $519.55 $458.80 $5,713.09
110 $36,647.86 $2,728.68 $4,041.76 $9,279.93 $52,698.23
140 $2,835.73 $196.77 $334.62 $365.98 $3,733.10
190 $217.39 $16.63 $25.65 $1.48 $261.15
220 $29,554.12 $2,142.37 $3,002.87 $5,243.90 $39,943.26
221 $493.02 $36.14 $58.18 $235.42 $822.76
261 $225.00 $16.73 $26.55 $1.53 $269.81
290 $4,305.10 $314.74 $496.19 $132.62 $5,248.65
291 $5,182.21 $349.60 $611.51 $1,877.03 $8,020.35
349 $1,332.33 $64.22 $157.21 $273.44 $1,827.20
353 $722.69 $54.84 $85.29 $70.61 $933.43
354 $2,115.47 $153.89 $249.63 $300.24 $2,819.23
457 $4,763.99 $308.70 $562.15 $945.95 $6,580.79
485 $4,475.49 $319.82 $528.11 $913.87 $6,237.29
510 $44,809.78 $3,284.11 $4,895.58 $11,937.98 $64,927 .45
515 $200.00 $14.94 $23.60 $4.54 $243.08
PR#: Kﬁ‘:ﬁ'ﬁf Substitute for ADE 40-101

Ded Deducti

on
Voucher
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FUND GROSS FICA RETIREMENT BENEFITS TOTALS
522 $2,448.84 $187.34 $184.14 $367.72 $3,188.04
523 $4,477.53 $320.11 $528.35 $1,330.78 $6,656.77
525 $772.16 $59.08 $0.00 $97.04 $928.28
526 $1,229.93 $79.88 $145.11 $8.28 $1,463.20
551 $210.19 $16.08 $24.81 $1.36 $252.44
570 $9,631.12 $672.81 $1,124.70 $1,549.91 $12,878.54
596 $2,271.20 $170.70 $268.01 $404.33 $3,114.24
855 $926.01 $59.36 $0.00 $315.73 $1,301.10
$1,021,008.76 $75,145.50 $114,362.28 $212,585.90 $1,423,102.44

PR #: Voucher

Ded

232

Substitute for ADE 40-101



HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
NO. 22 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 210

Entity Number: 13-2-22

Voucher Date:

Pay Period: 21
Pay Cycle: Biweekly

S

Printed: 04/23/2019 09:54.06 AM

04/26/2019  Prepared By:

THE COUNTY SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT OF YAVAPAI COUNTY is hereby authorized fo draw
warrants against HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 funds for the sum of $1,454,541.45
on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for
period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

Administrator

Board President

Paul Ruwald

; g - B Mezer

Suzie Roth

oard Member

Corey Christians

Board Member

FUND GROSS FICA RETIREMENT BENEFITS TOTALS

001 $844,922.76 $62,347.14  $95,657.67 $175,385.09 $1,178,312.66
024 $5,302.48 $401.87 $498.66 $910.08 $7,113.09
071 $4,402.93 $331.89 $519.55 $458.80 $5,713.17
110 $38,774.85 $2,881.15 $4,292.09 $9,615.52 $55,563.61
140 $2,835.73 $196.77 $334.62 $365.98 $3,733.10
190 $579.89 $43.00 $68.43 $3.95 $695.27
220 $29,430.64 $2,130.70 $2,988.29 $5,243.06 $39,792.69
221 $149.40 $9.85 $17.63 $233.08 $409.96
261 $225.00 $16.73 $26.55 $1.53 $269.81
290 $301.50 $22.66 $35.57 $94.85 $454.58
2901 $5,290.85 $343.64 $624.31 $1,877.82 $8,136.62
349 $1,338.16 $64.67 $157.90 $273.47 $1,834.20
353 $759.72 $57.67 $89.66 $70.85 $977.90
354 $2,043.74 $148.57 $241.16 $297.54 $2,731.01
457 $39,557.79 $2,950.54 $4,514.44 $1,458.21 $48,480.98
485 $4,456.53 $318.36 $525.88 $913.74 $6,214.51
510 $44,405.75 $3,272.70 $4,854.19 $11,928.94 $64,461.58
515 $200.00 $14.94 $23.60 $4.55 $243.09

PR #: Voucher
Number

Ded Deducti

on
Voucher

233

Substitute for ADE 40-101



FUND GROSS FICA RETIREMENT BENEFITS TOTALS
522 $2,457.75 $188.02 $177.10 $358.85 $3,181.72
523 $4,373.53 $312.16 $516.08 $1,330.08 $6,531.85
525 $780.80 $59.73 $0.00 $97.98 $938.51
526 $2,204.21 $164.52 $260.09 $26.09 $2,654.91
530 $43.75 $3.31 $5.16 $0.30 $52.52
551 $210.19 $16.08 $24.81 $1.41 $252.49
570 $9,429.57 $665.03 $1,112.70 $1,549.51 $12,756.81
596 $2,205.08 $165.65 $260.21 $403.87 $3,034.81
$1,046,682.60 $77,127.35 $117,826.35 $212,905.15 $1,454,541.45

PR#

Ded

Voucher
Number

Deducti

on
Voucher
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HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT o =™ ==
NO. 22 VOUCHER '

Voucher No: 213 Voucher Date: 04/30/2019  Prepared By: —OAM&M'
Pay Period: 21.3

Pay Cycle: Biweekly Printed: 04/29/2019 10:10:28 AM

THE COUNTY SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT OF YAVAPAI COUNTY is hereby authorized to draw
warrants against HUMBOLDT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 22 funds for the sum of $631.74 on
account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for
period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.
Administrator Ryan Gray ? d Presxdent
Rlchard Adler Board Vice President
Paul Ruwalg ;rd M?ber
Suzie Roth J Board Member
Corey Christians Board Member
FUND GROSS FICA RETIREMENT BENEFITS TOTALS
221 $394.41 $30.17 $46.54 $2.69 $473.81
523 $131.47 $10.06 $15.51 $0.89 $157.93
$525.88 $40.23 $62.05 $3.58 $631.74

PR #: Voucher Substitute for ADE 40-101

Number
Ded Deducti

on

Voucher

235
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